AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT D CODE		PAGE OF PAGES			
			·			1 2			
	ENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 1002267	5. PRC	DJECT NO. (If applicable)			
P00021 6. ISSUED B	Y CODE	See Block 16C		MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	0.0.0.1			
		893033		, , ,		00901			
	vironmental Mgmt Con B	Bus Ctr		annah River Operation					
	partment of Energy			. Department of Energy annah River Operation	-				
EM Consolidated Business Center				P.O. Box A					
				en SC 29802					
Cincinn	nati OH 45202								
8. NAME AND	DADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) ^{9A}	. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
BATTELL	E SAVANNAH RIVER ALLIA	ANCE, LLC							
Attn: B	yron Sohovich		9B	. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
Columbu	50 Main Street, Room 7-010 incinnati OH 45202 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) ATTELLE SAVANNAH RIVER ALLIANCE, LLC thr: Byron Sohovich 05 King Ave 01umbus OH 432012696 DDE 117519705 FAC LITY CODE 11 THIS ITEM ONLY APP The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and doffers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date speciters 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By separate letter or electronic communication which includes a reference to the solicitat RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOf OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submit each letter or electronic communication makes reference to the solicitation and this at ACCOUNT NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (<i>If required</i>) ee Schedule 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT		x 10	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDE	R NO.				
			1 8	930337TCEM000080					
			10	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE 11	7510705	FAC LITY CODE		2/22/2020					
	1/319/03								
					extended	is not extended.			
12. ACCOUN See Sch CHECK ONE	T NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requiredule 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MARK A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED F ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	uired) ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/C PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority CT/ORDER IS MODIF ED TO REF 1 N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO TH T IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT and authority)	Net Inc DRDERS. IT MO Y) THE CHANCE FLECT THE AD TE AUTHORITY T TO AUTHORI	CTEASE: DDIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESS SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE I M NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chang OF FAR 43.103(b).	\$237,6 DESCRIBE	D IN ITEM 14. TRACT			
	<u> </u>	-		copies to the ins					
E. IMPORTAN	IT Contractor Is not PTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (is required to sign this docum							
	mber: 117519705	organized by oor section nead	ngs, moluunig s						
A. The	purpose of this modif.	ication is to obl	ligate f	unds to CLIN 0001,Rei	mbursa	ble Work			
Commerc	ial (Non-Appropriated) in accordance w	vith BSR	A FINPLAN No. 9 for F	Y 2021				
Funds i	n the amount of \$237,	652.91 are hereby	/ obliga	ted to CLIN 0001, the	reby i	ncreasing it			
from \$1	82,576,526.60 to \$18	2,814,179.51.							
	result of this modif. ost, paragraph B, ent								

Continued ...

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFICER (Type or print) 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)

		Marie A. Garvin		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED	
		Signature on File		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracting Officer)	-	
Previous edition unusable		STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016)		

Previous edition unusable

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED CONTINUATION SHEET 89303321CEM000080/P00021

EM NO.	SUPPL ES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	NOTE: FOR GOVERNMENT REPORTING OF FPDS FROM STARS				
	TO USA SPENDING - The Total Obligated amount				
	\$182,814,179.51 includes an obligation of				
	\$237,652.91 of Non-Appropriated funds. The total				
	amount of Non-Appropriated funds is increased by				
	\$237,652.91 a cumulative				
	total of \$2,458,935.22 to-date for FY 2021.				
	C The contract estimated value and all other				
	C. The contract estimated value and all other terms and conditions remain unchanged.				
	terms and conditions remain unchanged.				
	Payment:				
	OR for Savannah River				
	U.S. Department of Energy				
	Oak Ridge Financial Service Center				
	P.O. Box 6017				
	Oak Ridge TN 37831				
		1	1		

PAGE

2

OF

2